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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 August 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY MATE TIMMY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563994 0/01143P 2P 4P 3P 5PD13/10/2021

 2 SYCAMORE SARAH Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Tuovi 546786 0/0782P 4P 7P 6P 6PB29/03/2020

 3 TOM YUM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560439 0/0815P 3P 4P 4PD20/06/2021

 4 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0757P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 5 FOR REAL FAITH 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0446P 6PD01/04/2021

 6 NO RING Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565681 0/0357P 7PB25/11/2021

 7 LITTLE WINNY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 563478 0/0624P 7P 8P 8P 3PB08/07/2021

 8 REEFTON BLUEBELL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0584P 4P 5P 6P 7PB07/09/2021

 9 KING TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/0524P 8P 6PD25/11/2021

 10 HIDDEN FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0447P 5PD01/04/2021

 11 THEO Weighted points score RIS, 22/07/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Harding 561393 0/0427Y 7P 6P 8P 6PD25/03/2021

 12 LADY GIFT 1 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0356Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021
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 1 BIANCA'S MATE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Felke 563784 1/01401P 3PD04/10/2021

 2 SWIFT BIANCA Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Sims 563789 1/01834P 2P 1P 2PB04/10/2021

 3 SLICK ZEUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kemp 554967 2/01745P 3P 1P 3P 7PD01/02/2021

 4 XARENI BALE Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 549875 2/01353P 7P 5P 3P 4PB25/09/2020

 5 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 546030 2/11356P 8P 2P 6P 2PB22/02/2020

 6 CALL ME DALLAS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Strutt 553755 2/11236P 3P 3P 7P 7PD05/01/2021

 7 TILLY HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Harding 563426 1/0788P 7P 5P 5P 8PB28/09/2021
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 1/2M. Finn 555077 9/82911P 6P 7P 1P 2PD25/01/2021

 2 DYNAMIC Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 1/1R. Mcdonald 546581 17/162916P 1P 1P 1P 7PB29/05/2020

 3 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R9, P 1/2B. Smith 544419 12/82283P 2P 7P 5P 1PD25/03/2020
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Parry 545208 7/62491P 3P 4P 2P 3PD26/03/2020

 2 HIGHWAY TO YELL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1C. Glascott 550019 7/62283P 8P 6P 1P 1PD14/09/2020

 3 SWEET RIO Dropping in grade WAG, 28/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/2C. Newcombe 552365 9/71418P 7P 6P 6P 3PB31/10/2020

 4 TIGGERLONG GILL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1M. Finn 555079 11/102584P 1P 2P 1P 4PB25/01/2021

 5 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Weighted points score SHP, 05/08/2023, R12 3/1/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/52047P 3P 2P 3P 1PB14/12/2020
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 1 REEFTON LASS Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2C. Cooney 545057 6/51591P 6P 4P 4P 3PB14/04/2020

 2 PRESSER BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 550358 5/41863P 1P 2P 6P 6PB13/10/2020

 3 BLACKJACK ELLA Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 546132 7/61652P 7P 4P 5P 7PB21/05/2020

 4 JALEESA BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 07/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/22376P 3P 2P 1Y 5PB17/02/2020

 5 MINKARA MINX Dropping in grade WPK, 14/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 540938 8/61836P 4P 5P 3P 6PB28/12/2019

 6 LEXICON Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R4, P 4/1/1L. Hand 530621 5/42104P 1P 3P 6P 1PB04/03/2019

 7 SOLID TANK Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Ellis 557697 7/61774P 4P 8P 6P 2PD12/04/2021

 8 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141336P 5P 5M 6P 3PD24/02/2018
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 1 BIANCA'S IDOL 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Sims 563783 3/21291P 6P 5P 5P 5PD04/10/2021

 2 JUST LIKE FAITH 2 Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/0791P 6P 8PB01/04/2021

 3 GOT A MAC Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Dooner 560015 2/12202P 1P 1PB03/05/2021

 4 DANA REX Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 5/32193P 2P 1P 4P 2PD30/09/2021

 5 STUBBLETY COOK Last start placegetter WAG, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Talbot 539824 10/42013P 6P 2P 5P 2PD12/12/2019

 6 LET'S GO MARTY Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561825 2/01652P 3P 6P 5P 3PD09/06/2021

 7 JOHNNY WAGGA Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Williams 539107 3/21442P 7P 3P 4P 4PD09/10/2019

 8 CLASSY MOREIRA Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/11442P 6P 2P 6P 6PD20/10/2019

 9 IDEMA BALE Last start placegetter GBN, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/01322P 3P 6P 6P 7PD03/01/2021

 10 OLIVE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/01112P 7P 4P 5Y 5PB28/09/2020

 11 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Reid 561605 2/11113P 4P 5P 8P 4PB16/07/2021

 12 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/0843P 8P 7P 8P 7PD14/01/2021

 13 WHISKEY REEF Last start Country winner RIS, 29/07/2023, R11, Y 5/4B. Talbot 560328 4/01271Y 6P 6C 4P 5CD02/02/2021

 14 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Bootsma 529465 4/21273M 7P 5P 7P 4PB06/11/2018

 15 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41118P 7P 5P 4P 3PB13/07/2020

 16 UNWANTED Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0874P 6P 7P 5P 4PB27/09/2019

 17 DANA TINY 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/5814P 7P 6P 7P 4YB20/11/2020

 18 TOM'S EXPRESS Dropping in grade TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Smith 530574 11/32355P 2M 4P 1M 1PD17/02/2019

 19 TICK IT OFF Dropping in grade WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/101745P 2P 8P 5P 5PB12/09/2020

 20 ROLL WITH INDY Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Edenborough 557679 3/11837P 2P 1P 6P 2PB04/04/2021

 21 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/81745P 2P 6P 2P 5PB03/02/2020

 22 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21418P 7P 3P 1P 5PB04/12/2020

 23 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11414P 8P 1P 8P 3PD09/03/2020

 24 MISS MISSY Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01387P 2P 6P 3P 4PB04/04/2021

 25 SEABORG BALE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/41327P 2P 7P 2P 7PD29/12/2020
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 26 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61317P 6P 4P 3M 7MB11/02/2019

 27 FURIOUS FRANK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Breust 546428 3/11315P 5P 4P 3Y 3PD01/06/2020

 28 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 4/21304P 2P 8P 3Y 4YB29/09/2020

 29 FRONT ROW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41264P 8P 6P 2M 5PB23/04/2019

 30 SPECIAL ZAMBA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31218P 1P 4P 6P 4YD17/11/2020

 31 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score TEM, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41208P 4Y 8P 5P 1YB02/01/2021

 32 KALIKA Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01197P 8P 3P 3P 4YB17/11/2020

 33 MALAFON Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/01197P 3M 2Y 6Y 7YB02/05/2019

 34 JOYOUS DREAM Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3C. Colaiacovo 560930 4/11195Y 8P 1Y 1Y 7PB01/04/2021

 35 SNORKERS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81177P 6P 4P 6P 3PD11/10/2019

 36 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/31144P 2P 6P 5P 7PD21/03/2021

 37 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51117P 2P 5P 7P 5PB29/12/2018

 38 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 4/31086P 5P 4P 6P 4PB06/09/2020

 39 STAGGER OUT ELLY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/5964P 4P 6P 5P 6PB26/03/2020

 40 TRIP ME UP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0845P 6P 5P 4P 7PB10/11/2020

 41 BULL'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Roy 564288 1/0788P 1P 8PD27/10/2021

 42 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0754P 8P 5P 6P 7PB20/04/2021

 43 RAVID RUBY Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R12, P 5/3R. Harding 552737 2/1727P 6P 4P 7P 7PB21/12/2020

 44 PAMJAMS IMP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4725P 8P 8P 5P 5PD09/12/2019
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 1 SLICK ZULU Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/01382P 2P 4P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 2 BIANCA'S MAN Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Felke 563791 0/01342PD04/10/2021

 3 MY MATE TIMMY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563994 0/01143P 2P 4P 3P 5PD13/10/2021

 4 LOOT SCOOTIN' Last start placegetter WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 551134 0/0883P 4P 3P 7Y 6PB17/11/2020

 5 CLACKLINE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1J. Smith 556857 0/0828P 7P 2P 3P 7PD26/03/2021

 6 TOM YUM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560439 0/0815P 3P 4P 4PD20/06/2021

 7 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/0757P 3P 4PD28/10/2021

 8 POTSIE First start M/1G. Anesbury 568987 0/00D02/02/2022

 9 FLYING PRINCE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ellis 565688 0/0337PD25/11/2021

 10 PENNY FAITH Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560782 0/0258PB01/04/2021

 11 LITTLE WINNY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 563478 0/0624P 7P 8P 8P 3PB08/07/2021

 12 REEFTON BLUEBELL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0584P 4P 5P 6P 7PB07/09/2021

 13 GO GO GIBLET Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/0507P 4P 8P 4P 7PD26/03/2021

 14 FOR REAL FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560775 0/0446P 6PD01/04/2021

 15 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/0447P 5PD01/04/2021

 16 LADY GIFT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0356Y 8P 7Y 8PB21/03/2021
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 1 HANNELE BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/62613P 1P 1P 6P 5PB19/03/2020

 2 RALPH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R8, P 2/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 24/102615P 2P 8P 1P 2PD29/08/2019

 3 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score SHP, 05/08/2023, R10 2/1/1J. Fothergill 537211 15/141958P 2P 6P 8P 3PB31/08/2019
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 1 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2S. Parry 545208 7/62491P 3P 4P 2P 3PD26/03/2020

 2 LOXTON BALE 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 14/32131P 4P 2P 5P 7PB24/12/2019

 3 HIGHWAY TO YELL 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1C. Glascott 550019 7/62283P 8P 6P 1P 1PD14/09/2020

 4 TIGGERLONG GILL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/1M. Finn 555079 11/102584P 1P 2P 1P 4PB25/01/2021
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 1 BEAR INSTINCTS Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2A. Clare 560441 5/42821P 1P 3P 1P 1PD20/06/2021

 2 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 07/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 8/42821P 1P 3P 2P 2PB26/03/2020

 3 JALEESA BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 07/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 542859 12/22376P 3P 2P 1Y 5PB17/02/2020

 4 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/1C. Newcombe 501336 18/141336P 5P 5M 6P 3PD24/02/2018
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 1 TOTAL FAITH Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Clare 560776 3/22051P 1P 1P 8P 3PD01/04/2021

 2 LET'S GO THUNDER Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Mitchell 559865 2/11721P 1P 2P 5P 2PD05/06/2021

 3 TINY BIANCA Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Felke 563785 2/11481P 1P 7P 2P (LAB)PB04/10/2021

 4 BIANCA'S MATE 2 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Felke 563784 1/01401P 3PD04/10/2021

 5 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 4/31351P 7P 4P 4P 4PB09/06/2021

 6 BIANCA'S IDOL 1 Last start winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Sims 563783 3/21291P 6P 5P 5P 5PD04/10/2021

 7 JUST LIKE FAITH 1 Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/0791P 6P 8PB01/04/2021

 8 BETTY MAYO Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 6/42282P 6P 3P 5P 1PB28/09/2020

 9 SNIPPETS Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Scott 560272 3/22252P 1P 1P 4P 1PD08/06/2021

 10 MRS. JONES Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Talbot 560443 2/12222P 3P 2P 3P 3PB15/06/2021

 11 GRETEL BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 5/21443P 6P 3P 4P 5PB29/09/2020

 12 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/0843P 8P 7P 8P 7PD14/01/2021

 13 LUCY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/3L. Roy 564284 2/11776P 3P 1P 7P 2PB27/10/2021

 14 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Kemp 554967 2/11745P 3P 1P 3P 7PD01/02/2021

 15 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21567P 6P 2P 4P 1PB09/06/2021

 16 ELARBEE BRUCE Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 561913 1/01534P 4P 2P 3P 4PD07/06/2021

 17 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11414P 8P 1P 8P 3PD09/03/2020

 18 KLOUS Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Breust 544884 7/11357P 7P 3P 2P 4PD04/02/2020

 19 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21355P 4P 1P 4P 6PD16/07/2021

 20 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 546030 2/01356P 8P 2P 6P 2PB22/02/2020

 21 SHOT OF FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01326P 3P 2P 5P 8PB01/04/2021

 22 SEABORG BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/41327P 2P 7P 2P 7PD29/12/2020

 23 FURIOUS FRANK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Breust 546428 3/11315P 5P 4P 3Y 3PD01/06/2020

 24 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/61317P 6P 4P 3M 7MB11/02/2019

 25 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41264P 8P 6P 2M 5PB23/04/2019
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 26 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11264P 4P 5P 3P 6PB26/03/2020

 27 CALL ME DALLAS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Strutt 553755 2/01236P 3P 3P 7P 7PD05/01/2021

 28 SPECIAL ZAMBA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31218P 1P 4P 6P 4YD17/11/2020

 29 SNORKERS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81177P 6P 4P 6P 3PD11/10/2019

 30 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41118P 7P 5P 4P 3PB13/07/2020

 31 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51117P 2P 5P 7P 5PB29/12/2018

 32 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 4/31086P 5P 4P 6P 4PB06/09/2020

 33 STAGGER OUT ELLY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Strutt 545209 6/5964P 4P 6P 5P 6PB26/03/2020

 34 TRIP ME UP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kemp 554152 1/0845P 6P 5P 4P 7PB10/11/2020

 35 DANA TINY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/5814P 7P 6P 7P 4YB20/11/2020

 36 BOWEN DRIVE Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Harding 546459 1/0786P 5P 6P 5P 7PD26/03/2020

 37 FLEX UP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0754P 8P 5P 6P 7PB20/04/2021

 38 PAMJAMS IMP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Glascott 540426 5/4725P 8P 8P 5P 5PD09/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 August 2023

P 2 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOXTON BALE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 11/08/2023, R6, P 2/1/1I. Mccorkindale 540565 14/92131P 4P 2P 5P 7PB24/12/2019

 2 HANNELE BALE 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 07/07/2023, R6, P 2/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/112613P 1P 1P 6P 5PB19/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 August 2023

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RALPH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 24/72615P 2P 8P 1P 2PD29/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 18 August 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Last start winner WAG, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Parry 545210 8/32821P 1P 3P 2P 2PB26/03/2020

 2 NOT WANTED Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Ellis 542393 5/22232P 5P 2C 2P 3PB27/09/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG HONEY Dropping in grade TEM, 09/08/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Finn 555074 8/42404P 4P 1P 2P 1PB25/01/2021

 4 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score WAG, 11/08/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Finn 555078 6/41622P 3P 7P 2P 7PD25/01/2021

 5 NANA MANIA Weighted points score WPK, 10/08/2023, R1, C 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 6/21427C 6P 2M 6P 1MB26/03/2019

 6 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/21264P 4P 5P 3P 6PB26/03/2020
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